
Information

Description:EMN/1050010561/Repair of DC Motors
Bid invitation number:6300036266
Version:        1

Bid invitation rules

Bid invitation currency: INR
Timezone: UTC+53
Submission period: 23.08.2021 17:00:00
Opening date: 23.08.2021 17:00:00
Created On: 02.08.2021 04:08:50

Bid invitation

Bid invitation text:
GENERAL TERMS & CONDITIONS :
1. Delivery Terms: FDD/ FOR BEML, KGF.
2. Payment Terms : 100% after satisfactory completion of work certified by Maintenance Dept
3. Quote should be valid for minimum  60 days from the date of Bid opening. Bids of those firms validity is less than
60 days are liable for rejection.
4.  Firm to indicate GSTIN and applicable GST in their bid.
5.  Firm to indicate 6 digit SAC  code for  the services in the bid invitation .
6. Firm to indicate the time requirement for completion of  JOB.
7. Warranty : SIX Months from the date of Invoice.
8. L-1 evaluation will be based on landed cost of technically accepted bids.
NOTE :-
1) In e- Bidding system - If you need any type of assistance,  Please contact Mr. Krishna Mohan / Mrs. Anitha ( Ph
No – 080-    22963269 / 22963141 & Email –  admin.srm@beml.co.in ) .
2) Please contact given below mail IDs for any type of technical clarification.
               i) esm@beml.co.in      &     ii) emnkgf@beml.co.in
Attachments:

Digital Signature

Bid invitation details

Item Product
Price Condition

Description Vendor product
number

Delivery date/
performance period

Quantity



Information

Description:EMN/1050010561/Repair of DC Motors
Bid invitation number:6300036266
Version:        1

Bid invitation

      Page 2 / 2

Item Product
Price Condition

Description Vendor product
number

Delivery date/
performance period

Quantity

1 Charges for Rep/rewinding
of DC Motors

7  JOB

Item long text:
Charges for repair /rewinding of Tanaka KT540 Flame cutting Torch Motors (DC Motors)pertaining to TANAKA
KT540 Flame cutting machines located at Plate shop, EM Division.

Motor Details : Armature Voltage-110V DC, Field Voltage – 110V DC, Wattage: 15 Watts.
Work to be done at firm’s works. Firm has to collect the motors from BEML and deliver the same back to BEML
after completion of work.

Scope of work (for each Motor):
1.Rewinding of Stator (field) winding.
2. Rewinding of Armature.
3. Replacement of Commutator.
4. Replacement of suitable Carbon brushes.
5. Balancing of Armature after rewinding of Armature to be carried out.
6. Collection of Motors, Transport & Freight is firm’s scope.

WARRANTY: SIX Months from the date of Invoice.
PAYMENT: 100% after satisfactory completion of work certified by Maintenance Dept.

NOTE : FIRM HAS TO QUOTE CHARGES PER JOB AGAINST BASIC PRICE

SGST - State GST %

Basic Price INR

IGST -Integrated GST %

CGST - Central GST %

UTGST %


